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信安健一(よさこい)

清水聡(チームα)

亀井剛(フリー)

中田伸一(なかよし会)

有山弘行(フリー)

田澤利弥(Ｊ＆Ｂ)

星野貴秀(TTC)

松村佳(フリー)

高瀬英一(フリー)

米村剛彦(フリー)

上久保裕宣(フリー)

高山浩平(フリー)

小林裕幸(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

山田充(オクテット)

島田晋介(フリー)

菊地耕介(フリー)

⑧

西森勇太(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

牛澤文孝(つくね)

高橋淳一(フリー)

久保田俊雄(ノイオン)

藤井邦彦(フリー)

杉浦昌樹(フリー)

22

23

安田裕歳(チーム目黒)

有馬和範(よさこい会)

高谷真次(ラウルス)

山本哲(フリー)

28

29

恩田賢治(フリー)

岩城康文(フリー)

福本泰彦(フリー)

東晋一郎(フリー)

爪川智晶(マウンテンブルー)

④

齊藤哲也(ラウルス)

小澤伸夫(TTC)

髙林邦年(ラウルス)

山崎教世(フェニックス)

西森久泰(TTC)

中村雅彦(WAFU)

51

堺純悦(フリー)

50⑤

藍克己(フリー)

竹澤正人(よさこい)

寺内健二(フリー)

篠原敏文(協会加盟外TTC)

依田功(フリー)

タティヤーヌパンウォン　ウィット(フリー)

山梨暢久(ＭＣメイト)

小島一也(フリー)

福田健雄(ノイオン)

山崎修平(フェニックス)

赤塚喜与(フリー)

高橋和哉(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

海老原健太郎(フリー)

吉岡貴大(ラウルス)

川畑拓(フリー)

岡本絢葵(フリー)

五十嵐裕(フリー)

中尾元彦(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5) 武藤賢司(よさこい)

石井将大(フリー)

横田将之(フリー)

中島隆行(チームα)

山口一芸(WAFU)

井上博樹(フリー)

片岡義広(フリー)

131

岡田照志(TTC)

吉田慎一(オクテット)

鈴木武仁(ラウルス)

石﨑立英(フリー)

飯田拓也(フリー)

129

130

佐村集人(馬込テニスクラブ)

豊嶋豪輔(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

住谷智宏(フリー)

前里忠(フリー)

井口智明(ノイオン)

125

126

⑦

高橋宏平(フリー)

岡憲雄(フリー)

78

80

81

86

87

中田徹(フリー)

佐藤一樹(TTC)

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

松永武(オクテット)

上野剛崇(フリー)

66

67

68

69

70

71

小野良一(チームアルファ)

井上徳仁(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

64

65

88

89

123

124

河合直樹(フリー)

中村功(フリー)

62

63

90

91

119

120

井上樹亜良(フリー)

水田修(ラウルス)

60

61

92

93

117

118

佐瀬弘和(よさこい)

假谷紀彰(フリー)

Final

59

113

114

115

116

中村悠(フリー)

57

58

96

97

98

99

西川求(フリー)

③

香月丘行(フリー)

55

56

82

83

84

85

吉村聡史(フリー)

53

54

100

111

112

杉浦誠治(フリー)

平川昭久(フリー)

窪田有登(アルテミス)

52

佐野佐近(協会加盟外TTC)

吉川明(フリー)

105

106

107

47

齋藤航介(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

松山裕紀(フリー)

中山隆司(よさこい)

103

104

109

110

吉本勇也(ノイオン　馬込ＴＣ)

42 108

勝田誠(フリー)

秋山邦彦(フリー)

山本章(チームアルファ)

41

49

内田智弘(内浦TC)

松浦知史(フリー)

竹原邦彦(ウイング)

43

44

45

46

本間友祐（フリー）

34

48

田渕善久(フリー)

37

38

39

40

阿部弘幸(ノイオン、馬込ＴＣ)

藤田年彦(フリー)

30

31

32

33

35 草彅久男(フリー)

16

17

18

94

西澤祐亮(ＭＣＯ)

礒部賢一(フリー)

24

25

26

10

11

エステバン　クーサウ(フリー)

橋口良夫(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

土子太一(ＭＣＯ)

27

大宮伸一(フリー)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

122

127

128永塚和彦(パスコテニス部　ＡＦＴ5)

前淵亮太(ラウルス)

梶谷純一(フリー)

豊田和希(フリー)

121

小野孝明(チームα)

堀川博史(フリー)

95

松川研介(つくね)

⑥

① 鈴木信孝(ラウルス) ②

成瀬雅之(ラウルス)

堀部政宏(フリー)

後藤恭郎(フリー)

須崎総一(なかよし会)

小林裕和(フリー) 132

36

野澤峻(フリー) 101

102島村正彦（フリー）


